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PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES
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Physiotherapy Assessment
Hot and Cold Therapy
Bedside Traction

Chest Physiotherapy
Continuous Passive Movement
Exercise
Neuro-rehabilitation
Intermittent Traction
Shockwave

Acupuncture

Manual therapy
Therapeuic ultrasound

Tnterferential therapy

Transcutaneous electrical nerve stimulation

Games Ready

Standard Consultation / Reviews

MBI B » RST8] » Prces and packages are subject to change without prior notice. *
*EIETEBE TR YT FIRER] » 3FHIES#E A SH4% - This is not a complete list of charge for all service items. Please enquire with staff on any item not

listed above. *

$280

$290

$290

$320 - $700
$950

$290 - $850
$1,100
$290

$820

$290

$290

$290

$290

$290

$290

$950

Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas)

Effective since Mar 2023



Code

WI-001

WI-002

WI-003

Code

OR-001

OR-002

OR-003

OR-004

OR-005

OR-006

OR-007

OR-008

OR-009

OR-010

OR-011

OR-012

OR-013

OR-014

OR-015

PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES
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Individual Hearing Services
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Pure tone audiometry (PTA) (20mins)

Impedance audiometry (IA) (15mins)

Tinnitus evaluation (TE) MUST prescribe with

PTA (30mins)

EfREY s (BREEOPSE - ZENEE)

Customized orthosis (Fee includes initial consult, fitting & review)
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Customized biomechandical insole (Pair)

Shoe modification (First 4cm)

Shoe modification (subsequent 1cm)

Fastfit series (SMO Bunny, AFO Kangaroo)

Carbon fibre AFO

Customized AFO (for facilitation of walking)

Customized AFO (for spasticity control)

Customized KAFO orthosis

Customized knee orthosis

Customized Hip orthosis

Spiral thigh pants (Pair)

Customized scoliosis brace

Customized thoraco-lumbar orthosis

Customized shoulder orthosis

Customized elbow orthosis

Effective since : Mar 2023

£ Standard
(HK$)
$460

$460
$540
£ Standard

(HK$)
$2,380

$2,900
$3,100

$3,100

$5,950
$6,750
$9,050
$15,000
$6,580
$25,950
$3,350
$15,950
$11,000
$18,000

$5,450



by 2 RS
PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES

- FHEAH
-

REFHAR
MC3Z4%

BITF IR

~
|
i
s
g

Ry

Corr
JI_EE;‘%
5
il

o

PR =EERT (+ 1 jt $400)

ESMNEIAR (P

Finger splint
Thumb spica

Resting hand splint

MC brace

Fracture hand splint

Humeral fracture brace

Static elbow slab

Hinged elbow brace (+ 1 jt $400)

Shoulder abuction splint (commercial)

Dynamic hand splint

$950

$1,500

$2,500

$1,500 to $2,900

$2,900

$4,000

$4,000

$4,500

$4,500

$3,000 to $3,500
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Insole/foot orthosis

Ankle foot orthosis (Night use)

Ankle foot orthosis (Day use) (PP)

Ankle foot orthosis (Day use) (thermoplastic)

Toe buddy splint

Pavlik harness

Drop Foot Sling

$1,600 to $1,980

$2,800 to $5,000

$2,800 to $5,000

$4,000

$1,500

$2,000

$1,600

Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas)

Effective since : Mar 2023
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PHYSICAL THERAPY AND OTHER SERVICE CHARGES
R BRI S Hinged knee orthosis $5,500
YL BVRES Short leg brace $4.000
Sarmineto 5737 B Sarmineto fracture brace $4,000
TR S HE 7 JE Long leg hinged brace $11,000
ANFF (pFE) Hip spica (Commercial) $6,500

e Philadephia (semi-custom made) $3,900

BB T GEIE E 28 Sternal occipital mandibular immobilizer $5,800
(SOMI)

i N7 B Under Arm Brace $15,000

R A ST 7S Thoraco lumbo sacral orthosis (TLSO) $5,500

B MR Modular below knee $23,000 or up

R EREERAE Modular above knee $28,000 or up
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Raise sole $1,980

e —————
Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas) Effective since : Mar 2023
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Speech/ swallowing written report
Speech/ swallowing therapy outreach service®
Video fluoroscopic study of swallowing*

Fiberoptic endoscopic examination of swallowing*

Vitalstim/ electrical stime, swallowing therapy / 45
min

Vitalstim/ electrical stime, swallowing therapy / 10
sessions

GBI B » RST8] » Prices and packages are subject to change without prior notice.
*EIFE R AE AT - W FITRER - SEPEE A SH4% - This is not a complete List of charge for all service items. Please enquire with staff on any item not

listed above. *

$850/ $980
$1,950
$3,000

$3,000

$1,950

$17,550

Precious Blood Hospital (Caritas)

Effective since : Mar 2023



